11,

Reg.

Industrial Disirict., N

Northern (Auckland) 381

Wellington 1539
Otago and Southland 1474
Wellington S0

Otago and Southland | 1754

FLOCK-WORKERS.

Northern (Anckland) 183
Wellington 1719

Canterbury . ‘ 1180

Lo

Otago and Southland - 1059

1038

FOREMAN STEVEDORES AND TiME-KEEPERS.

Northern (Auckland) | 1479

1408

1106

1404
Taranaki .. 1393

1165
Wellington and Marl- | 1887

horoueh
1391
1079
|

1459
Marthorough 1410
Nelson 1648
Canterbury 747
Otago and Southland © 599 -

Northern (Auckland) ‘ 910
Tarvanaki .. .. 11330

Wellington, Marl- | 1823
borongh and Nelson

Westland ., . .. ] 1630
Canterbury .. ; 1083
Otago and Southland ‘ 84

411
Northern (Auckland) ‘ 1856
Canterbury o 300

FRONT-OF-BGUSE

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKRKRS— continued.

Nuame, Registered Onice,

FISH-TRADE EMPLOYEES.
o Auckiwnd Fish-trade Kmployees  (other  than
Iishermen)
Wellington Fistiworkers ..
FRouthland Ovster Trades Kmplovees. .

23 Torrance St Wpsom, Auckland

i Trades Hall, Wellington, (4 2
Shannon S, Biodt

FLAXMILL EMPLOYEES.

| Manawatu Flaxmitl and s Texiile Kmplovees
o Sonthland Flaxmill Employees

i Avenue Rd,, Foxton
P lvaddes Hall, Tnvereargilt L.

(See Furnitare-workers ;. also included in Rope and Twine Workers.)
FLOUR-MILL EMPLOYEES.

45 Anglesea St Ponsonby, Auckland, W. 1
12 Russell St Feilding

Auckland United Flour-mill Fmplayvees .

Wellington Indastrial District Flowrmills K-

| ployees

| Fimarn United Milices aid Dlonramill Kimployees
Canterhurey United Plowr-mill fmployees
Owinary Flonr-mills Kimplovees

Worvesters Buildings, George St Timaru

A7 Abany St Christehurch, NoL L ..

Mr. W, Couper’s Room, Star and (arter
Buildings, Hehen St Oamary

 Bunedin Flowr-mills lnployees .. S BGS Stweot St Duneding CL L

(See Waterside Employees,)

FORESTRY WORKERS. (Nee Rural Workem,)

FREEZINC WORKERS.
Auckland  Abattoir anbsand  United D305 Victeria Aveade, Shortland St., Avekland,
Ireczing-works Faployees .1
Hellaby (B and W Ltd Westtield, Meat- | The Works, Westfield
F presery ing Workers, Shatghtorhouse Assistants,]
Cand Freezing-chamber Hands !
Gishorne Frecuingavorks

District and Retated
Trades Kmployees
Moerewa Froczing Workers:. .
Taranaki Freez
lmployees
Taranaki Bacon-werkers
TWellington wid Macthorony
and Retvied Treades Pmpk
Waineawa Freed
FWellington Peeezing-works cnd Retited
tinployees
Wellington Bacon-workers ..

Sebwyin Hall, Derby St Gishorne

Recreation Room, Moerewa
Freezing Works, Waitara

weworks and Reloted Trcdes

A Arevle St Hawern
Freeying S Trades Hallo Wellington

W orhs

70 Choveeh St Mosterton ..
23 Trades Hallo Wellington, ¢, 2

Heeworhes fabotoers:

Tides

Jobinsonville, Wellington

FPicbon Freezing Workers . . Literary Dhstitute, High N, Picton
Nelson  Ireezing-works  aind - Related Trades © The Beacon, Queens” Drive, Nelson
lsmployees
CCanterbury Freezing-worls and Related Prades Boom 7, Trades Hall, Christchureh, (01
lamplovees
Otago  and  Southland  Freezine - woirke and Short St Green Tsland, Danedin, S.W, 2

Related Prades imployvees

FREEZING CLERICAL OFFICERS. (Nee Clerieal Workers.)

EMPLOYEERS. (Sce Theatres, &el Bmployees.)

FRUIT-PRESERVING. (See

Grocers” Nundries Mannfacturing Kmplovees,)

FUR-WORKERS. (Nee Clothing-trade Wmplovees.)

FURMITURE-TRADE EMPLGYEES,

302 Vietoria Aveade, Shortland St., Auckland,
(G

" .. | Devon St New Plvimouth

Federated | Prades Hall, Wellinaton, ¢, 2

Avekbmnd United Farnitare and Refated Trades

"Taranaki Federated Faroitore Tead
Wellington, Nelson, and Marvihoro
Farniture and Related Prades
Greymouth Foderated  Furniture and Related
Trades
Christchayeh
Trades
Dunedin Federated Furniture and Related Trades

Southland ¥ederated Fariture Trades

Lycenm Hall, Greymouth

Federated Forniture and Related | Room 13, Trades Hall, Christchureh, (4 1
33 Fortune St., Dalmore, Duanedin

Alen’s Hall, Kelvin St., Tnvereargill

GARAGE-WORKERS.

(Included in Engineers, &e.)
CARDENERS.
1 Auckland Gardeners, Garvdeners” Labourers, and
i .
‘ Ureen- keepers
Christebureh Gardeners

(Mo included in Labourers,)

12 Ruskin S, Parnell. Auckland, (44
l Trades Hall, Cheistehurch, €. 1

* Cancelled subsegnent to 3ist Decenber, 10349, T Registered subsequent to st December, 1039,

" Number
of
Members.

04

on

LN

210
40

100
1t

h2
117
33

48

1,264

304

26
191
3,075
Ht

06

40
2,170

1,730

1,021

25

810

421

279
100
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